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SCHOOL DISTRICT COORDINATING 
NURSE 

ADDRESS EMAIL TELEPHONE 

Anaheim City SD Karen  Temple 1001 S. East St.  
Anaheim, CA 92805 

krtemple@acsd.us  714-517-7526  x 6100 

Anaheim Union HSD Veronica Medina 501 N. Crescent Way,  
Anaheim, CA 92833 

Medina_v@auhsd.us  714-999-0814 

Brea-Olinda USD Natalie Deporto  789 N. Wildcat Way,  
  Brea,  CA 92821 

NDeporto@bousd.us  714-990-7850  x1231 

Buena Park SD Kathy Tedone 6885 Orangethorpe Ave. 
 Buena Park,  CA 90620 

ktedone@bpsd.k12.ca.us 714-522-8412 

Capistrano USD Andrea  Karolys 
(Co-Lead Nurse) 

33122 Valle Rd.  
San Juan Capistrano,  CA 92673 

afkarolys@capousd.org 949-254-1094 (Cell) 
949-234-9352 (Office) 

Capistrano USD  Kathie Kellman 
(Co-Lead Nurse) 

33122 Valle Rd. 
San Juan Capistrano, CA  92673 

kekellmann@capousd.org  949-234-9568 

Centralia SD Candy Cazares 6625 La Palma  
Buena Park,  CA 90620 

Candy_Cazares@cesd.us  714-713-7947 

Cypress SD Lizelle Reapor 
(Lead Nurse) 

9470 Moody St. 
Cypress, CA 90630 

LReapor@cypsd.org 714-220-6923 

Cypress SD Christine Poe 
(Co-Lead Nurse) 

9470 Moody St. 
Cypress, CA  90630 

Cpoe@cypsd.org  (714) 220-6753 

 
Fountain Valley SD Debra Farnum 10055 Slater Avenue 

Fountain Valley, CA  92708 
farnumd@fvsd.us  714-843-3277 

Fullerton ESD Jane  Bockhacker 1401 W. Valencia  Dr.   
Fullerton,  CA 92833 

jane-bockhacker@fullertonsd.org  714-447-7502 

Fullerton Joint UHSD Shelly Garcia 1051 W. Bastanchury Rd. 
Fullerton, CA 92833 

shellygarcia@fjuhsd.org  714-870-2849 

Garden Grove USD Riva Nist Apodaca 6851 Lampson Avenue        
Garden Grove, CA  92845 

rapodaca@ggusd.us  714 663-6515 

Huntington Beach City SD Kathi Homer 17011 Beach Blvd. #580 
Huntington Beach,  CA 92647 

khomer@hbcsd.us  714-964-8888  x2037 

Huntington Beach USD JoAnne Von Kostka 5832 Bolsa Ave.  
Huntington Beach, CA 92649 

jvonkostka@hbuhsd.edu. 714-848-0656  x 4430 

Irvine USD Marcia  Noonan 5050 Barranca Pky.   
Irvine,  CA 92604 

marcianoonan@iusd.org  949-936-7514 

La Habra City Susana  Kurth 500 N. Walnut St.  
La Habra,  CA 90631 

skurth@lhcsd.k12.ca.us 562-824-3960 (cell) 
562-690-2323 

Laguna Beach USD Pam Majd 550 Blumont Street 
Laguna Beach, CA 92651 

pmajd@lbusd.org  949-497-7700 x 5315 

Los Alamitos USD Erin Lawrence 10293 Bloomfield St.   
Los Alamitos, CA 90720 

elawrence@losal.org 714-816-3320  x77178 

Lowell Joint USD Nancy White 11019 Valley Home Av.   
Whittier,  CA 90603 

nwhite@ljsd.org 562-943-0211 

Magnolia SD Lisa Armstrong 2705 W. Orange Ave., 
Anaheim, CA 92804 

LArmstrong@magnoliasd.org 714-984-3002 

Newport Mesa USD Merry Grasska 2045 Meyer Place,  Bldg. A 
Costa Mesa, CA 92660 

mgrasska@nmusd.us  949-515-6730 

OCDE Special Ed Leslie Cole 1800 W. Ball Road 
Anaheim, CA  92804 

lcole@ocde.us 714-796-8710 

OCDE-ACCESS (General Ed) Cindy Murillo 1715 E. Wilshire Av.  Ste. 706  
Santa Ana, CA 92705 

cmurillo@ocde.us 714-245-6608 

OCDE-ACCESS (Special ED) 
 

Kathleen Taylor 1715 E. Wilshire Ave. Ste. 706 
Santa Ana, CA 92705 

ktaylor@access.k12.ca.us  714-262-8551 
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Ocean View SD Eileen Mori 17200 Pinehurst Ln.  
Huntington Beach,  CA 92647 

emori@ovsd.org 714-847-2551  x1314 

SCHOOL DISTRICT COORDINATING 
NURSE 

ADDRESS EMAIL TELEPHONE 

Orange USD Linda Haase 1401 N. Handy Street 
 Orange, CA 92867 

lhaase@orangeusd.org   714-628-5560 

Placentia-Yorba Linda USD Michelle De Haven 1301 Orangethorpe Ave.   
Placentia,  CA 92870 

mdehaven@pylusd.org 714-986-7170  x44215 

Saddleback USD Ginger Skinner 24150 Lindley Street 
Mission Viejo, 92691 

skinnerg@svusd.org  949-588-7651 

Santa Ana USD Diane Rey 1629 S. Center Street  
Santa Ana, CA 92704 

Diane.Rey@sausd.us 714-433-3427 

Savanna USD Vivian Wilson 1330 S. Knott Ave.  
Anaheim,  CA 92804 

vivian.wilson@savsd.org 714-236-3840 

Tustin USD Lynn Rogers 300 S. “C” Street 
Tustin, CA  92780 

Lrogers@tustin.k12.ca.us 714-981-3210 

Westminster USD Roberta (Bobbie) Cox 14121 Cedar Wood Ave.  
Westminster, CA 92683 

rcox@wsdk8.us  714-894-7311  x1153 

School Readiness Nurses  
(ages 0-5) 

Dian Milton  dianmilton@sbcglobal.net  714-815-0541 

Private Schools 
Harbor Day School Melissa Perez  3443 Pacific View Drive  

Corona Del Mar, CA  92625 
mperez@harborday.org  949.640-1410  x297 

JSerra Catholic High School Maureen 
McCarthy        

26351 Junipero Serra Road   
San Juan Capistrano, CA 
92675                   

nurse@jserra.org (949)493-9028 

The Pegasus School Karen Hurst 19692 Lexington Lane  Huntington 
Beach, CA  92646                       

khurst@thepegasusschool.org  714-964-1224 

Santa Margarita Catholic  
High School 

Lisa Volpo and 
Rebecca Wood 

22062 Antonio Parkway 
Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 
92688 

deptofnursing@smhs.org (949) 766-6029 

St. Anne School  Mary Anne Lien 
Grace Stensby 

32451 Bear Brand Rd 
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677 

mlien@st-anne.org 
gstensby@st-anne.org 

949-276-6741 

St. John’s Episcopal School Marjorie Trujillo 
 

30382 Via Con Dios 
 Rancho Sta. Margarita, CA 92688 

nurses@stjohns-es.org 949-858-5144 

St. Margaret’s Episcopal School Carol Keith               
Patty Canright 

31641 La Novia                         
San Juan Capistrano, CA  92675 

carol.keith@smes.org     
patty.canright@smes.org  

949-661-0108  x1203 

St. Mary’s School Jeanne Kang 
Melissa McCabe 

7 Pursuit                                  
Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 

jeanne.kang@smaa.org  
Melissa.mccabe@smaa.org  

949-448-9027 
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